________________________________________________________________________
           _________________________________________________________________________________
Specifications & Operating Parameters       ____
MicroVantage™ MAS-P Series
Pharmaceutical Grade Double Layered Polyethersulfone Membrane Filter Cartridge
 Absolute retention ratings -  0.1, 0.2 and 0.45
microns

Per 10” length water wetted membrane    The retention of the filter can be expressed as
Log Reduction Value (LRV)
  Ordering Guide (Example: MAS0.2-10S4S-P)
MAS     0.2      -   10        S4 S P
PRODUCT
CODE
MICRON LENGTH END CAP CONFIGURATION GASKET /
O-RING
GRADE
MAS
0.1
0.2
0.45
10”
20”
30
40”
S3 = 222 w/ Fin End
S4 = 222 w/ Flat End
S5 = 226 w/ Fin End
S6 = 226 w/ Flat End
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
T = Teflon
encapsulated
Viton
P= Pharmaceutical
\
  Pore Size      Air Diffusion Rate
  0.1 m      15 cc/min@48 psi
  0.2 m      15 cc/min@35 psi
  0.45 m      15 cc/min@20 psi
Pressure Drop (PSID)
F